Mobile Technology. for

Libraries
Jason Griffey

\_/

cad: of Eiprary:intormation:lechnology
niversity:-of:dennessee at Chattanooga

Nt/ wWww.jasongrffey.net

LibraryLinkNJ- = March 207 1


http://www.jasongriffey.net
http://www.jasongriffey.net

EexEeriences become
expectations



L0000 seebestn b AR RARRARAR

| A SSRSEARARE Y E
(20200 R AR ERRARN
.:Jr . f.f X AZ,J,.,...%_,._,.,,.

SRR RRRRARARAN
AT YT YT Y Y Y Y Y Yy vy

ROARARSARARARARARE ’

4 TN YN YA y

" AR R R R R R R R )
A A A A R A R A A A A R A A A A A R A L R R R R R R R R R R A A 2210
IR R R R AR N R AR N AR AR AN IR RAIRIRARI RN ryr rr IR R R R R R R R R R N R T R T N N N Y N Y
AN I N N N R N N N R R R R ;" R R R R R R L R A R R R 2 2 a0
BRA RN AR RIRIRRRRRRRARIRRARNRIRTY ) 4 ryr Yy PR PR RRNRP RN RARRRRRRARRR AR
wPﬂN!NHNHNNNll!llililllllll!lllﬂll FE R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RN T T N NN NN TN NN
(IR R R R R AP N AN RN IR AN RN RN RN N AR AR R RN ;4 FE R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RN T N N N vy
R R R RN R R R R R R R RN RN NN RN NN NN RARI R RN TIEEE Y PR RARARAR NN RN R RN RN R AR R R RN AR RS
T rr PR RS R NN N RN NN RN RARRRRRRRARARAS
TEEEEY r rr R L R A R a2 120100
TEEEY IR RPN AR PN AN PR RN RN RRAN R RRRRRRRRR AR AN
S T N A R R R R R A R R R R R R R R R R R R R R ry ER R R R R R L R R R R R R R R R A R Y
IR R R R R R R R R R R RN RN RN PN IR RPN NIRRT PR IR RN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R N N N N I T
ARR AL R AR AR R A A A A 2 22 2 )

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIINI!h!hNNNlNNNNNHHNH#NNF“




5.000,000,000

photo by waldopepper - http://lic.kr//noffo



http://flic.kr/7noffb
http://flic.kr/7noffb

PHOTO BY JEREMY BROOKS - HTTP://FLIC.KR/P/5SKBOT



http://flic.kr/p/5SkBot
http://flic.kr/p/5SkBot

cell signal

PHOTO BY BJORN SODERQVIST - HTTP://FLIC.KR/P/6EN5SZK


http://flic.kr/p/6eN5ZK
http://flic.kr/p/6eN5ZK

6,100,000,000,000

PHOTO BY DONNAGRAYSON - HTTP://FLIC.KR/P/BEWCD



http://flic.kr/p/beWCD
http://flic.kr/p/beWCD

PHOTO BY BRIGHTERORANGE - HTTP://FLIC.KR/P/KUDZC



http://flic.kr/p/kudzc
http://flic.kr/p/kudzc

Manufacturer operating system share-smartphones

Apple RIM BlackBerry
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2007

pbefore the IPhone



2010

after the IPhone



Age and operating system share-smartphones

lan 11 [:,.-.r;'.; ol Dile subscribers, n=14,701
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The percentage of adults* in each generation who own the

fOIIOWing deViceS: ® “Adults” « Americans age 18+

Cell

phone

MVobiles are everywhere



Desktop
computer

Desktops lag



Laptop

computer

Laptop uptake



Going online wirelessly,
by age group

B Young adults 18-29
Adults 30 and older

. All adults 18 and older

By cell / handheld By another device

aging INto access



U.S. Smartphone Penetration & Projections

smartphones will dominate

just a matter of time
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Year
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Jan

917.3
749.9
650.8
586.7
540.1
465.6
381.7
301.6
242.7
209.5
190.5
164.9
133.5
113.0

97.4

87.1

78.1

63.5

57.8

Feb

911.2
744.3
648.5
572.8
532.6
453.6
375.3
292.7
240.6
208.5
189.4
161.5
127.5
112.6

97.2

86.0

77.5

62.8

56.2

52.1(P) | 52.1(P)
P : Preliminary. All indexes are subject to revision four months after original publication.

Mar

901.3
734.2
634.6
572.9
528.0
446.0
370.9
290.3
239.1
207.8
184.9
160.5
125.7
111.6
95.9
85.9
76.3
61.5
55.9
51.8(P)

Apr

896.5
719.5
624.9
569.1
523.0
436.5
368.4
281.8
233.1
204.0
184.9
159.3
125.8
111.1

95.2

84.8

75.5

61.1

55.0

May

872.2
714.9
618.0
566.8
515.1
431.6
344.7
276.7
231.1
201.3
183.4
159.1
125.0
109.9

93.4

84.3

73.8

61.1

55.0

Jun

841.0
699.6
610.8
565.5
505.1
427.1
336.6
274.5
229.4
200.7
180.1
157.7
123.7
108.2

92.6

83.0

72.1

61.1

53.8

Jul

806.9
679.7
603.0
561.6
503.5
416.8
332.5
271.0
223.6
200.7
178.8
152.5
121.4
108.0

91.8

82.3

70.4

60.8

53.2

Aug

782.5
677.9
593.8
557.5
491.4
412.9
325.2
260.7
219.3
198.2
171.0
146.9
119.8
106.1

91.5

81.3

68.4

60.2

53.5

Sep

780.6
669.9
597.0
560.2
484.0
410.7
322.9
258.8
218.7
197.5
169.5
145.3
119.9
104.0

89.6

80.5

67.5

59.5

53.0

Oct

769.3
663.8
591.5
552.8
478.4
401.6
317.7
255.5
216.6
197.3
168.4
142.9
117.3
103.7

88.9

79.7

66.6

58.7

52.9

Nov

765.2
662.7
590.7
546.5
473.9
394.9
313.2
252.3
216.1
196.9
166.7
139.4
116.4
100.5

88.4

79.4

65.7

58.3

Dec
937.1
757.0
661.2
589.8
546.5
471.8
386.5
311.2
249.3
213.5
195.1
165.4
137.6
114.1
100.0
87.5
79.1
64.9
58.1

52.3 | 52.6(P)

Annual

833.4
698.1
612.8
563.2
503.9
423.6
341.7
272.1
227.0
201.5
177.8
152.3
122.5
107.4
92.4
82.8
71.4
60.6
54.3(P)




Year Jan Feb  Mar Apr May Jun ‘ : ! . S Annual
1990 : <@

1991 | 917.3| 911.2 901.3 896.5 872.2 841.0 : .3 |765.2 833.4
1992 | 7499 744.3 734.2|719.5 714.9 699.6 : 662.7 661.2| 698.1
1993 650.8 648.5 634.6 624.9 618.0 610.8 : 590.7 589.8 612.8
1994 | 586.7 572.8) 572.9/569.1 566.8 565.5 4 546.5| 546.5| 563.2
1995| 540.1| 532.6| 528.0/523.0  515.1|505.1 : 473.9| 471.8| 503.9
1996 | 465.6 453.6 446.0 436.5 431.6 427.1 : 394.9 386.5 423.6
1997 381.7 375.3 370.9 368.4 344.7 336.6 : 313.2| 311.2| 341.7
1998 | 301.6 292.7 290.3 281.8 276.7 274.5 : 252.3| 249.3| 272.1
1999 | 242.7 240.6 239.1 233.1 231.1 229.4 . 216.1| 213.5 227.0
2000 209.5 208.5| 207.8/204.0|201.3|200.7 . 196.9| 195.1 201.5
2001 190.5 189.4 184.9 184.9|183.4 180.1 : 166.7| 165.4 177.8
2002 164.9 161.5| 160.5|/159.3|159.1|157.7 < 139.4| 137.6| 152.3
2003 133.5| 127.5| 125.7/125.8|125.0|123.7 . 116.4| 114.1 122.5
2004 113.0| 112.6| 111.6/111.1|/109.9/108.2 3 100.5| 100.0| 107.4
2005 97.4 97.2 95.9| 95.2| 93.4| 92.6 : 88.4 87.5 92.4
2006 87.1 86.0 85.9 84.8 84.3 83.0 : 79.4 79.1 82.8
2007 78.1 77.5 76:3:| ‘755 73.8)] 721 : 65.7 64.9 71.4
2008 63.5 62.8 61.5| 61.1| 61.1]| 61.1 : 58.3 58.1 60.6

2009 57.8 56. i 55.0 53.8 : 52.3|52.6(P) | 54.3(P)
2010 | 52.1(P) | 52.1(F m
P : Preliminary. All indexXes Bdbject to re four months after original publication.
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Rise of the Superphone

Beyond the smartphone



LG Optimus 2X



SAMSUNG

Samsung Galaxy Sl
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Motorola Atrix

it slices; it:dices; It juliennes fries



Pattern Recognition

Motorola Atrix

look caretully



Motorola Atrix

t's a laptop, too



.!!
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Votorola Atrix

blometric security



tablets, tablets everywhere

Photo by fdecomite - http://www.flickr.com/photos/fdecomite/2929463019/in/set-72157607765146808/



http://flic.kr/p/7RrE6p
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IPad

there Is'no escaping it

Photo by Yutaka Tsutano - http://flic.kr/p/7RBrE6p


http://flic.kr/p/7RrE6p
http://flic.kr/p/7RrE6p

Samsung Galaxy Tab

First iPad - competitor

Photo by TAKA@P.P.R.S - http://flic.kr/p/8GCSyB



mailto:TAKA@P.P.R.S
mailto:TAKA@P.P.R.S
http://flic.kr/p/8GCSyB
http://flic.kr/p/8GCSyB

Motorola Xoom

SWeet Honeycomb



Blackberry. Playbook

Slick; but predictable
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HP PalmPad

can a tablet save WebOS?
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x> 400,000 apps
x> 10,000,000,000 downloads
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= Objective C

x XCOdE

x SDK Available

® | [unes App Store or bust



= Objective C

x XCOdE

x SDK Available

® | [unes App Store or bust

x $99 to join, no limit to number of
appPS



= Objective C

x XCOdE

x SDK Available

® | [unes App Store or bust

x $99 to join, no limit to number of
appPS

x [f it costs, Apple gets 30%
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Global Mobile Applications Store Revenue
in Millions of US Dollars

B Google Android Market
Nokia Ovi Store

W Blackberry App World

B Apple App Store
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®/8" HOME INDUSTRIES ABOUTUS  PRESS W
boopsie

Find your data in seconds!

World-class mobile solutions!

Powerful, scalable, and flexible next-generation native
app technology for every industry, all phones and
networks at an unbeatable value.

functionalituon‘ @® ’

@ Boopsie is now serving:

Seattle Public Library, Notre Dame University

Library,LA County Library
Other customers...

MOBILIZE MOBILIZE MOBILIZE CONF

0 YOUR MLS YOUR LIBRARY YOUR UNIVERSITY = &TR/

nvolved in REAL ESTATE? Boopsie Mobilize with the industry leader, like Launch the next generation mobile Any data source c:

mobilizes listings, open houses, agent WorldCat, ALA, and SCCL did. Powerful technology, in weeks. Campus mapping, mobilzed with boo

jetails and the entire MLS to your catalog search, real-time integration, people directories, full library information do you
ingertips, in real time. reading lists, your blogs and tweets, functionality, athletics, course of your hand?

and much more. information, and much more.
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Y MeED|ALABS >Get S

mobile app design and development

HOME SERVICES TEAM PORTKC

B Montessonum

YMedia Labs is a San Francisco based mobile strategy and application development firm. Our >YM
goal is to help our clients fully realize their mobile potential. We work on all major mobile
platforms with a special emphasis on iPhone. Android and Blackberrv abp develooment... and



Elance HIRE WORK Sign in or R

Hire Manage Pay How it Works Pv GO Post Your

Resources « Community =

Hire Online Workers.
v Get the Job Done.

Thousands of businesses use Elance
every day to hire and manage online,
instead of onsite.

m Find and hire great people

m View work in progress

k J B Staff up and down as needed

j Just describe what you need and get proposals in
hours. Or, see how it works.
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Hlip scanning

Masatosniishikawa


http://www.k2.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/members/ishikawa/ishikawa-e.html
http://www.k2.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp/members/ishikawa/ishikawa-e.html

Plenoptic Lens

computers correcting physics
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Plenoptic Lens

IN your pocket



Fricassée de volaille aux écrevisses, légumes prims
Rognons de veau poélés & la moutarde, pates arlisa
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Notre boudin noir rissolé, pommes [ruits rotie:

Y FN SN B My
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Fromage [rais & la créme ou poivre et sel
Saint-Marcellin de la mére Richard

DESSERTS
Tar(e et ile flottante aux pralmes roses

Trans\atlng the real worlo
google goggles



O Google goggles labs D

Notre boudin noir rissole, pommes fruits
roties

French (auto) » English

Our browning black pudding, roasted
apples

Translating the real worlo
google goggles
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it just isn’t evenly distributed.

PHOTO BY DOMINIGCAMPBELL - HTTP://FLIC.KR/P/6K3D4A
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reactions to technologies:
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Douglas Adams said...

I've come up with a set of rules that describe our
reactions to technologies:

1. Anything that is in the world when you're born is
normal and ordinary and is just a natural part of
the way the world works.

2. Anything that's' invented between when you're
fifteen and thirty-five Is new and exciting and
revolutionary and you can probably get a career In
it.

3. Anything invented after you're thirty-five is against
the natural order of things.



2.5%
Innovators

Early
Adopters Early Majority Late Majority Laggards
13.5% 34% 34% 16%

Adoption/innovation Curve

where are you? Where are your patrons?



if I’'d asked them what they wanted...

...they d have said a faster horse. - Henry Ford
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